
The Lake Loop

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Team Ohio 00:29:11.38 13

2 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds Women 00:31:25.32 27

3 PTC 00:33:21.52 38

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Chicks with Kicks 00:44:58.86 3
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The Lake Loop

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Team Ohio 00:29:11.38 4 13

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1311 Alyssa Thomas 00:28:39.40 1

2 3 1284 Ro Morgan 00:29:17.47 3

3 4 1281 Michaela McCune 00:29:21.56 4

4 5 1230 Bre Bakan 00:29:27.08 5

2 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds Women 00:31:25.32 5 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1235 Jennifer Bigham 00:29:08.23 2

2 6 1260 Laura Harnish 00:31:04.40 6

3 9 1232 Susan Barrett 00:32:34.16 9

4 10 1310 Gretchen Swabe 00:32:54.51 10

3 PTC 00:33:21.52 5 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1253 Jennifer Gerland 00:31:18.25 7

2 8 1270 Serena Kieffer 00:31:57.52 8

3 11 1324 Emily Sagun 00:35:00.13 11

4 12 1328 Jane Hallinan 00:35:10.17 12
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The Lake Loop

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 1311 Alyssa Thomas Runner 00:28:39.40 Team Ohio

2 2 1235 Jennifer Bigham Runner 00:29:08.23 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds Women

3 3 1284 Ro Morgan Runner 00:29:17.47 Team Ohio

4 4 1281 Michaela McCune Runner 00:29:21.56 Team Ohio

5 5 1230 Bre Bakan Runner 00:29:27.08 Team Ohio

6 6 1260 Laura Harnish Runner 00:31:04.40 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds Women

7 7 1253 Jennifer Gerland Runner 00:31:18.25 PTC

8 8 1270 Serena Kieffer Runner 00:31:57.52 PTC

9 9 1232 Susan Barrett Runner 00:32:34.16 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds Women

10 10 1310 Gretchen Swabe Runner 00:32:54.51 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds Women

11 11 1324 Emily Sagun Runner 00:35:00.13 PTC

12 12 1328 Jane Hallinan Runner 00:35:10.17 PTC

13 0 1264 Kristie Johnson Runner 00:35:44.90 Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds Women

14 0 1313 Danielle Tomley Runner 00:36:42.56 PTC

15 0 1283 Katelynn McFall Runner 00:39:07.05 Chicks with Kicks

16 0 1225 Madison Abbs Runner 00:45:38.76 Chicks with Kicks

17 0 1266 Gretchen Jones Runner 00:50:10.79 Chicks with Kicks
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